

## THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

## **BY-LAW**

	Number	15-2000	
	To prevent the app Regi	olication of part lot stered Plan 43M-1	control to part of 204
	section 50(5) of the Plannistered plans within the Ci		90 c.P.13, has imposed part lot control on all
	that part lot control does n		ing Act, the Council of a municipality may by within such registered plans or parts thereof as
NOW THEREF	ORE the Council of The C	Corporation of the	City of Brampton hereby ENACTS as follows
1. Subs	section 5 of section 50 of t	the <u>Planning Act</u> , d	loes not apply to the following lands:
City	of Brampton, Regional M	Iunicipality of Peel	l, being composed of:
-	the Whole of Lot 1, 2	2 and 3, on Registe	red Plan 43M-1204
READ a FIRST 2000.	, SỆCOND and THÌRD T	IME and PASSED	in Öpen Council this 31st day of January,
			Peter Robertson, Mayor  L.J. Mikulich, City Clerk

Approved as to Content:

Leonard J. Mikulich, City Clerk

	Province of Ontario	I	Document Form 4 — Land Registr			ess Software Ltd. • (4 PT. LOT CTRL		11	D
			(1) Registry	Land Titles	<u>X</u> (2)	Page 1 of 2	pages		
	•	5	(3) Property Identifier(s)	1423-077	Propert	y 14223-677	g (ir) Ad Se Sc	ditiona e hedule	
8 7 5	RECEIPT ECIPISSE MPTON	9 55 2 Malli		ument N TO REGISTEF ONTROL (SECT	R BY-LA			FRO	OM
USE ONLY	: OF DE R BRA					Dollars \$			
FOR OF USE	CERTIFICATE OF RECEIPT CERTIFICAT DE RECIPISSE PEEL (43) BRAMPTON	00 FEB 16	Being the who in the City of I	and 3-1, Section le of Lots 1, 2, an Brampton, l Municipality of	d 3, Plan				
		•	Land Titles Di	vision of Peel No	. 43.				
New Property	y Identifiers	Additional See Schedule			•	7			
Executions		Additional: See Schedule	(7) This Document Contains:	(a)Redescription New Easement Plan/Sketch			ditional Inties	Oth	er X
	ent provides as foll nt. 18 Karat De		, applies to have 1	registered agains	t the land	ls a bv-law unde	er Section	50	
			om Part Lot Cont			is a by law and	a section		
The evidenc	e in support of	this application	consists of:						
1. By-law No	o. 15-2000 of th	e Corporation o	f the City of Bran	npton, attached h	iereto.				
				-					
						Con	itinued on S	chedu	ıle 🔲
(9) This Docum	ent relates to instru	ıment number(s)							$\overline{}$
(10) Party(ies) (Name(s)	(Set out Status or Int	terest)		Signature(s)	7	$\overline{}$	Date of	Signa	iture
18 KARAT DEVELOPMENTS INC.				Per:	2000 M D 14				
	ors, Owens, Wr			STANLEY M. R	OSE				
•••••			•••••	•••••	•••••	••••••			
••••••					•••••				
(11) Address for Service		2	50 Lesmill Road,	Don Mills, Onta	rio M3B	2T5			
(12) Party(ies)	(Set out Status or Int								$\dashv$
Name(s)				Signature(s)			Date of Y	Signa M	ture D
	••••••								
	•••••						<u> </u>		
	••••			***************************************					
(13) Address for Service									
(14) Municipal A	Address of Property	(15	Document Prepared	by:	ONLY		and Tax		$ \longrightarrow $
Bar Ivi I			West (ORE DOCT)		SE ON	Registration Fee			
			ens, Wright (S.M Holly Street	I. ROSE)					
		Sui	te 401		FOR OFFICE U				
			ronto, Ontario. S 3B1		JR(	Total			